Date
18-Feb

25-Feb

4-Mar

Time
6:15
7:30
8:45
6:15
7:30
8:45
6:15
7:30
8:45
6:30
7:45
8:45
6:30
7:30
8:30
9:30
BYE

6:15
7:30
8:45
6:15
7:30
8:45
6:15
7:30
8:45
6:30
7:30
8:30
6:30
7:30
8:30
9:30
BYE

6:15
7:30
8:30
6:15
7:30

Court
cccl
cccl
cccl
ccc2
ccc2
ccc2
ccc3
cce3
ccc3
FOR A
FOR A
FOR A
FORB
FORB
FORB
FORB

cccl
cccl
cccl
Cccc2
Cccc2
Cccc2
Cccc3
Ccc3
Cccc3
FOR A
FORA
FOR A
FORB
FORB
FORB
FORB

cccl
cccl
cccl
ccc2
Cccc2

Team Vs
Malicious Squirrels
All Star Sports
We am Legend
Highlighters
Nelson-Rudie
Sounders
Bumpin' Uglies
Tigers
Culligan
It's All Relative
It's All Relative**
The Wolfpack
All About Sets
Rug Burns
Should've Had that One
Pickles
Lounge Lizards Bucks
**Indicates Double Headed

Big Mac
We Am Legend

Team
Too Intense
Too Intense **
Big MAC
Team SHOT
That's What She Said
Sloppy Sets
Nice Ace
Hot or Not
Served w/ Ice
Slappers
Serve-ivors
Spankin' Monkeys

Feet of Stone/J)'s Clubhouse

Red Hot Chili Setters
Volley Llamas
Concrete Feet
The Setter Camp Dropouts

Too Intense
Malicious Squirrels

Playoffs

All Star Sports

Playoffs

Division
PA
PA
PA

INTB
INTB
INTB
INTA
INTA
INTB
INTA/B

Playoffs

Playoffs

Playoffs

Playoffs

Playoffs

Playoffs

PA
PA



